
Arnold Crossroads
215-235 Arnold Park Drive
Arnold, Missouri 63010

FOR LEASE: 
Lloyd Jones
lloyd@rljonesproperties.com
314.574.9412

Site Plan

SPACE

1
2

TENANT

VACANT
Gordmans
Northern Tool
VACANT
Chinese
VACANT
Play It Again Sports
VACANT
Glo Tan
VACANT
24 Hour Fitness

Steak N Shake
Wendy’s
Arby’s
McDonalds
Starbucks
WingStreet
Panda Express

SF

 14,778
 45,222
 30,000
 1,500
 2,000
 4,100
 4,000
 2,000
 2,000
15,160
20,000

RL Jones Properties
17195 New College Ave.
Wilwood, MO 63040
Phone| 636.287.2700
Fax| 636.287.2703
www.rljonesproperties.com

The information contained herein is not warranted, although it has been obtained from the owner/landlord of the subject property or from other sources that RL Jones Properties, L.L.C. deemed reliable, and is subject to change without notice. 
Owner/landlord and RL Jones Properties, L.L.C. make no representations as to the environmental condition of the subject property and recommend tenant’s independent investigation. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Outlots
A
B
C
D
E
F
G

1

LOMBARDO’S
RESTAURANT

MCDONALDS

ARBY’S

STEAK N SHAKE

Wendy’s

St
ar

bu
ck

s

W
in

g 
St

re
et

Pa
nd

a E
xp

re
ss

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

VA
C

A
N

T

VA
C

A
N

T


