## **Arnold Crossroads**

215-235 Arnold Park Drive Arnold, Missouri 63010

## **FOR LEASE:**

Lloyd Jones lloyd@rljonesproperties.com 314.574.9412

## Site Plan

SPACE	TENANT	SF
1	VACANT	14,778
2	Gordmans	45,222
3	Northern Tool	30,000
4	VACANT	1,500
5	Chinese	2,000
6	VACANT	4,100
7	Play It Again Spor	ts 4,000
8	VACANT	2,000
9	Glo Tan	2,000
10	VACANT	15,160
11	24 Hour Fitness	20,000

## **Outlots**

A Steak N Shake
B Wendy's
C Arby's
D McDonalds
E Starbucks
F WingStreet
G Panda Express





RL Jones Properties 17195 New College Ave. Wilwood, MO 63040 Phone| 636.287.2700 Fax| 636.287.2703 www.rljonesproperties.com